Power tools for trade & industry

Product data sheet

Technical Data

Battery and power

Rated power input

Power output

Performance data

No-load speed

Grinding spindle thread

Disc diameter

Rubber backing pad, diameter
Wire cup brush, diameter
Size and weight

Weight
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Angle Grinder

) BOSCH

GWS 7-115 Professional

Smallest grip circumference and powerful 720 watts

The most important data

Rated power input
No-load speed

Disc diameter

720 W
300 W

11.000 rpm
M 14

115 mm
115 mm

75 mm

1,9 kg

720 W
11.000 rpm

115 mm

Noise/vibration information

Surface grinding (roughing)
Vibration emission value ah
Uncertainty K

Sanding with sanding sheet
Vibration emission value ah
Uncertainty K

Noise

Sound pressure level
Sound power level

Uncertainty K

Invented forlife

6,5 m/s?

1,5 m/s?

3,5 m/s?

1,5 m/s?

91 dB(A)
102 dB(A)
3dB
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https://shop.bosch-professional.com/gb/en/product/angle-grinder-gws-7-115--38888

Power tools for trade & industry

Advantages

= Smallest grip circumference (176 mm) compared to
other angle grinders in its wattage class for particularly
comfortable working

= Powerful 720 watt motor and a weight of only 1.9 kg for

continuous use

= Flat gear head for comfortable working, even in tight
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Invented forlife

» Restart protection - prevents the tool from automatically
starting up after a power cut

» Specially developed air inlets ensure optimum motor
cooling for a longer lifetime

= Anti-rotation protective guard for a high level of user
protection
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